Coaches:

Chenango Forks

Girls Varsity Softball

2021 - 2022

e Ann Marie Pagano

Players (10)

NUMBER NAME

4 Whitney Walker
7 Kaili Young

8 Angela Forster
10 Taylor Maus

11 Halie Sifen

12 Taylor Sinnett
18 Alexandria Borelli
21 Jessica Stone
22 Sarah Nickerson
46 Alexis Scott

GRADE

11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11

Athletics Director: Dave Hogan
Assistant: Donna Torillo

1 Gordon Dr
Binghamton, NY, 13901
(607) 648-7515
www.cforks.org

POSITION
P/IF
CF
OF
1B/OF
OF

IF
1B/OF
P/IF
SS

CF
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